4. Igersheimer Firmenlauf 2019

Laufen - 10.07.2019 - Igersheim
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Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken
ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co KG
BARTEC

Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. KG
bdtronic GmbH

WITTENSTEIN SE

Wirth Industrie Service GmbH & Co. KG
Magna Spiegelsysteme GmbH

Gemeinde Igersheim

Haus Sonnenberg GmbH

JAKO AG

Verwaltungsgemeinschaft Rottingen
Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis

BVS Bauer Volkert Schillinger und Partner mbB
Wirthwein AG

Systemair GmbH

Volksbank Main-Tauber eG

SCHURK Markelsheim Weinlauben Restaurant
Hofmann Meni-Manufaktur GmbH
TecAlliance GmbH

Seitz GmbH

PALUX AG

Sparkasse Tauberfranken

BK GROUP

Diabetespraxis Mergentheim

Jugendhilfe Creglingen e.V.

La Flamme Bad Mergentheim
Sonderschrauben GULDNER
Tageselternverein Main-Tauber-Kreis e.V.
Seniorenzentrum Schénblick

MHZ Hachtel GmbH & Co.KG

ITW Automotive Products GmbH
ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co KG
WITTENSTEIN SE

Neuberger Geb&audeautomation GmbH
Peter Ruppel GmbH & Co. KG
Transporthubschrauberregiment 30 Niederstetten

Wiirth Industrie Service GmbH & Co. KG

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH
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Fritzsch Andrea
Bissinger Tatjana
Springer Sarah
Wacker Romina
Wildt Sabrina
Semrau Julia
Wonn Lina

Wiist Corina
Cimander Natalie
Hofstetter Petra
Fiebig Sandra
Blasczyk Christiane
Killian Leoni
Boppel Madeleine
Reuter Julia
Hofmann Melissa
Haas Theresa
Aschenbrenner Kerstin
Tucci Sarah
Brenner Luisa
Babsia Anne
Kaiser Christina
Neller Simone
Haffelt Nicole

Bort Dr. Susanne
Belskaya Ekaterina
Beer Lea
Heidinger Nicole
KrauR Irina
Almandinger Daniela
Scherer Sabine
Laura Kuhlwein
Feyrer Tobias
Tremel Marcel
Ernst Sebastian
Michelbach Steffen
Bauer Harald

Kemmer Kevin

00:24:38
00:21:03
00:22:24
00:23:35
00:22:27
00:24.08
00:24:22
00:21:54
00:22:52
00:25:42
00:27:56
00:23:33
00:28:26
00:27:54
00:29:03
00:22:44
00:26:07
00:26:01
00:28:06
00:26:47
00:27:12
00:28:19
00:27:19
00:27:07
00:28:51
00:28:49
00:33:07
00:30:57
00:35:12
00:35:09
00:35:52
00:24:45
00:17:19
00:19:23
00:18:21
00:19:10
00:18:35

00:20:11

Heinz Melanie
Zhao Lili
Metz Isa
Kaupp Tina
Leimig Ina
Késsel Nina
Kaup Janin

Hummer Petra

Throm-Weimann Ann-Kathrin

Uhl Daniela
Hilpert Heike
Zobel Ute

Kraft Fenja

Haller Hanna
Ruhl Elke

Weber Sabrina
Schmitt Ursula
Boelcke Sina
Hérlein-Throm Nicole
Diirr Monica
Matthes Moni
Peterseim Constanze
Groner Stephanie
Hassoun Nadin
Ziegler Anja
Lober Josefine
Neubauer Diana
Doffinger Marina
Rosenitsch Teresa
Kemmer Mandy
Burgis Jennifer
Julia Busch
Pfltiger Timo
Tremel Jens
Waégner Jochen
Kost Benjamin
Karmann Peter

Bickel Adam
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00:24:40 Schmitt Vanessa 00:24:49 Bawidamann Nadja 00:25:28 01:39:35
00:23:11 Scheu Nicole 00:27:47 Wilhelm Stefanie 00:28:31 01:40:32
00:22:43 Rupp Sandra 00:27:33 Rabe Carina 00:28:14 01:40:54
00:25:35 Petschl Sabrina 00:25:40 Morgenstern Kati 00:27:56 01:42:46
00:24:23 Winzig Franziska 00:26:58 GreR Christina 00:29:14 01:43:02
00:26:12 Striffler Elke 00:26:49 Hubert Stefanie 00:26:57 01:44:06
00:26:18 Oberndorfer Evelyn 00:27:38 Roller Nadine 00:27:38 01:45:56
00:26:39 Klein Julia 00:28:45 Miihleck Cornelia 00:28:58 01:46:16
00:27:12 Nowak Luisa 00:27:36 Riickert Rebecca 00:31:43 01:49:23
00:25:44 Sommerfeld Ronja 00:27:05 Striegler Norma 00:31:49 01:50:20
00:28:29 Schroder Caroline 00:28:38 Ruger Heike 00:28:40 01:53:43
00:28:31 Lang Kerstin 00:28:35 Ludwig Tabea 00:34:05 01:54:44
00:28:27 Kaufmann Kathrin 00:28:34 Leimbach Laura 00:29:20 01:54:47
00:28:54 Schmitt Barbara 00:29:47 Scherer Kathrin 00:30:00 01:56:35
00:29:24 Mark Ann-Kathrin 00:29:32 Hausschild Heike 00:29:55 01:57:54
00:29:57 Heyne Susanne 00:32:38 Kieser Jennifer 00:32:38 01:57:57
00:27:05 lkas Gudrun 00:31:59 Zeller Sabrina 00:32:52 01:58:03
00:29:01 Otto Simone 00:31:15 Helebrant Hannah 00:32:18 01:58:35
00:28:18 Schaper Nena 00:31:51 Kimmelmann Carolin 00:32:33 02:00:48
00:29:53 Bréauninger Larissa 00:32:14 Schindler Nadja 00:33:31 02:02:25
00:29:36 Lehmann Sarah 00:32:41 Repp Inna 00:33:18 02:02:47
00:30:07 Ries Sabine 00:32:20 Kiinzig Vera 00:33:04 02:03:50
00:30:47 Warmula Sarah 00:31:59 Eckelmann Deborah 00:35:09 02:05:14
00:32:00 Sappler Rebekka 00:33:15 Martin Christine 00:33:17 02:05:39
00:28:53 Haak Dr. Eva 00:33:44 Michelbach Sonja 00:37:07 02:08:35
00:32:45 Frei Anita 00:36:22 Sikaljuk Angelika 00:37:16 02:15:12
00:34:28 Ries Jule 00:36:28 Klingert Ronja 00:37:22 02:21:25
00:34:31 Langpeter Michelle 00:38:14 Schneider Kerstin 00:38:56 02:22:38
00:36:02 Rosenitsch Renate 00:36:02 Rosenitsch Luisa 00:36:02 02:23:18
00:36:47 Schréer Sandra 00:39:22 Sohn Silke 00:39:33 02:30:51
00:37:30 Hofmann Kristin 00:37:37 Mende Silvia 00:41:11 02:32:10
00:30:10 Sonja Denninger 00:35:16 Reimer Manu 01:17:49 02:48:00
00:18:55 Hibner Carsten 00:19:58 Lucius Andreas 00:20:00 01:16:12
00:19:24 Gabriel Christian 00:19:38 Karl Christian 00:20:00 01:18:25
00:19:43 Binder Bastian 00:20:15 Schreiber Christopher 00:21:28 01:19:47
00:19:14 Schneider Sebastian 00:20:55 Scholl Karl-Walter 00:22:00 01:21:19
00:20:26 Fischer Benjamin 00:20:49 Hamm Christian 00:21:58 01:21:48
00:20:12 Boss Thomas 00:20:49 Roschl Mario 00:21:05 01:22:17
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PALUX AG

Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. KG
Magna Spiegelsysteme GmbH
Sparkasse Tauberfranken
Gemeinde Igersheim

bdtronic GmbH

ITW Automotive Products GmbH
DATA MODUL

Systemair GmbH

BARTEC

Wirthwein AG

Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken
Kléarle GmbH

ZF Aftermarket Schweinfurt
Hofmann Meni-Manufaktur GmbH
Walter Herzog GmbH

JAKO AG

Béckerei & Café Bamberger

SCHURK Markelsheim Weinlauben Restaurant

ITW Motion

Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis
TecAlliance GmbH

Aug. Laukhuff GmbH & Co.KG
La Flamme Bad Mergentheim
MHZ Hachtel GmbH & Co.KG
Sonderschrauben GULDNER
BK GROUP

Wirthwein GmbH & Co. KG
UFT

Georg Schumann GmbH & Co KG
Seitz GmbH

PASS Banking Solutions GmbH
EP Ehrler Priiftechnik

Haus Sonnenberg GmbH
Kaufland

Volksbank Main-Tauber eG
Jugendhilfe Creglingen e.V.

Deutsche Post AG Bad Mergentheim

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH
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Beck Timo

Denner Helmut
Miiller Martin
Stéhr Jan

Morgus Boris
Zebisch Jorg
Philipp Hansen
Dumke Adrian
Blank Rainer
Kirschner Jan
Daiber Moritz
Burkard Konstantin
Bjorn Ament

Eich Carsten
Bastron Alexander
Faulhaber Thomas
Zirn Steffen
Schneider Wilhelm
Uhl Patrick
Hofmann Thomas
Plasch Thorsten
Bagseven Basak
Hertler Joachim
Schultheis Emil
Grosser Ronny
Schmidt Florian
Arnold Marc
Decker Lorenz
Weinschenk Jonathan
Elsner Jochen
Gahlen John
Bachmaier Sebastian
Baumbusch Steffen
Beninati Alessandro
Bastron Viktor
Wettinger Ralf
Fritz Werner

Balbach Reinhold

00:19:35
00:19:50
00:19:33
00:20:18
00:19:50
00:21:51
00:19:50
00:18:26
00:20:59
00:20:25
00:21:02
00:20:15
00:20:25
00:20:06
00:18:24
00:21:10
00:20:20
00:22:53
00:21:58
00:21:08
00:23:18
00:22:06
00:20:36
00:21:49
00:22:51
00:22:01
00:24.03
00:20:35
00:21:31
00:24:26
00:25:08
00:23:04
00:24:30
00:20:19
00:18:47
00:25:55
00:25:18

00:20:15

Kregel Niels
Schneider Michael
Schmitt Alexander
Langsam Moritz
Menikheim Frank
Hofmann Nils

Jan Dvorak
Muhleck Marco
Rudelgass Harald
Leber Patrick
Rogner Jan
Weinmann Oliver
Brenner Patrick
Logan Daniel
Theisz Kevin
Hornig Sebastian
Reiner Jakob
Leer Thomas
Schlie Sven
Scheuring Kilian
Neckermann Albin
Konzack David
Wiistner Alexander
Zieminski Timo
Stumpf Alexander
Schneider Christof
Mann Florian
Oztiirk Mehmet
Zippel Martin
Kiihiwein Michael
Korkes Marius
Ebert Kevin
Hammel Oliver
Sommerfeld Stefan
Buhler Patrick
Kleinschnitz Andreas
Ebert Michael

Hock Axel
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00:19:55 Repp Valerian 00:20:43 Kiihny Constantin 00:22:47 01:23:00
00:20:43 Schmitt Bernd 00:20:49 Fischer Martin 00:21:42 01:23:04
00:21:42 Ehrler Simon 00:22:08 Ebert Simon 00:22:12 01:25:35
00:20:46 Sohrweide Dirk 00:22:54 Miinig Manfred 00:23:14 01:27:12
00:21:49 Baier Alexander 00:22:19 Aubele Klemens 00:24:04 01:28:02
00:21:51 Fix Justin 00:21:59 Hugel Arno 00:22:28 01:28:09
00:22:27 Christian Schmidt 00:22:54 Aaron Ressler 00:22:59 01:28:10
00:21:56 Amold Thorsten 00:22:23 Gundling Jens 00:25:36 01:28:21
00:21:21 Miiller Steffen 00:23:02 Noe Thomas 00:23:30 01:28:52
00:21:52 Schefter Martin 00:23:17 Kapralow Wadim 00:24:07 01:29:41
00:22:39 Hensel Florian 00:22:59 Miiller Christian 00:23:10 01:29:50
00:22:45 Hansen Christian 00:22:51 Berschauer Jeremia 00:24:09 01:30:00
00:22:26 Ettwein Joachim 00:23:46 Treml Elias 00:24:16 01:30:53
00:21:55 Helling Stefan 00:24:39 Fischer Harald 00:24:57 01:31:37
00:22:44 Miiller Alexander 00:23:33 Teufel Julian 00:27:22 01:32:03
00:22:02 Unger Roland 00:24:07 Derr Bertram 00:24:50 01:32:09
00:23:33 Hirschlein Fabian 00:23:39 Engert Erhard 00:24:53 01:32:25
00:22:56 Kirschning Heiko 00:23:08 Klein Markus 00:23:57 01:32:54
00:22:55 Weiss Raffael 00:23:53 Cakutaj Driton 00:24:45 01:33:31
00:22:53 Liebenstein Simon 00:24:18 Potor Daniel 00:25:27 01:33:46
00:23:43 Krombach Johannes 00:23:46 Freitag Philipp 00:23:47 01:34:34
00:23:33 Matzsch Stefan 00:23:53 Hornung Marc 00:26:24 01:35:56
00:24:01 Lehle Bernd 00:25:11 Krahe Michael 00:27:00 01:36:48
00:24:01 Tessmann Finn 00:24:43 Krasnojarskij David 00:27:39 01:38:12
00:22:52 Baglieri-Wolpert Angelo 00:23:22 Hoy Robert 00:29:11 01:38:16
00:24:28 Horn Dennis 00:24:57 Neubert Robin 00:28:25 01:39:51
00:25:19 Tripps Marvin 00:25:20 FoR Tobias 00:25:32 01:40:14
00:22:43 Winkler Holger 00:25:38 Haaf Bastian 00:32:00 01:40:56
00:22:56 Steinriede Holmer 00:28:36 Daul Rudiger 00:29:51 01:42:54
00:24:45 Mertens Klaus 00:25:42 Schumann Georg 00:28:13 01:43:06
00:25:09 Bauer Roman 00:26:27 Heen Tobias 00:27:14 01:43:58
00:25:55 Suriicti Mustafa 00:28:35 Schneider Marcel 00:29:14 01:46:48
00:25:37 Ehrler Achim 00:26:00 Henkel Thomas 00:31:49 01:47:56
00:26:06 Eichhorn Tilman 00:30:41 Leichtle Troy 00:31:06 01:48:12
00:26:53 Schoneck Jochen 00:30:38 Kramer Stephan 00:32:14 01:48:32
00:26:43 Grinder Carsten 00:30:36 Grimm Jiirgen 00:30:50 01:54:04
00:27:04 Ajjan Alhadid Kotaiba 00:31:38 Schwarz Thomas 00:31:53 01:55:53
00:27:09 GroR Klaus 00:35:04 Maulick Florian 00:35:05 01:57:33
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BVS Bauer Volkert Schillinger und Partner mbB
ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co KG 1
BARTEC 1

WITTENSTEIN SE 1

Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. KG 1
Magna Spiegelsysteme GmbH 1

bdtronic GmbH 1

Wiirth Industrie Service GmbH & Co. KG 1
Gemeinde Igersheim 1
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 1
WITTENSTEIN SE 2

Neuberger Gebaudeautomation GmbH 1
Systemair GmbH 1

WITTENSTEIN SE 3

Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. KG 2
ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co KG 2
Wiirth Industrie Service GmbH & Co. KG 2
ITW Automotive Products GmbH 1
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 2
Hofmann Menii-Manufaktur GmbH 1

Haus Sonnenberg GmbH 1

PALUX AG 1

WITTENSTEIN SE 4

Sparkasse Tauberfranken 1

SCHURK Markelsheim Weinlauben Restaurant 1
ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co KG 3
JAKO AG 1

bdtronic GmbH 2

WITTENSTEIN SE 5

Magna Spiegelsysteme GmbH 2
Wirthwein AG 1

TecAlliance GmbH 1

Heilpraktikerpraxis Anja Ehrenbrink 1
BARTEC 2

Wiirth Industrie Service GmbH & Co. KG 3
Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. KG 3
Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis 1

WITTENSTEIN SE 6

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH
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Geier Dirk
Feyrer Tobias
Kirschner Jan
Tremel Marcel
Denner Helmut
Miiller Martin
Zebisch Jorg
Kemmer Kevin
Morgus Boris
Burkard Konstantin
Gabriel Christian
Ernst Sebastian
Blank Rainer
Koch Benjamin
Schmitt Bernd
Hiibner Carsten
Boss Thomas
Philipp Hansen
Hansen Christian
Bastron Alexander
Beninati Alessandro
Beck Timo

Dorr Johannes
Stéhr Jan

Uhl Patrick
Engert Markus
Zurn Steffen

Fix Justin

Stein Martin
Ehrler Simon
Daiber Moritz
Bagseven Basak
Héffner Mario
Schefter Martin
Schulz Daniel
Neeser Stefan
Plasch Thorsten

Schmidt Lukas

00:24:45
00:17:19
00:20:25
00:19:23
00:19:50
00:19:33
00:21:51
00:20:11
00:19:50
00:20:15
00:19:38
00:18:21
00:20:59
00:20:04
00:20:49
00:19:58
00:20:49
00:19:50
00:22:51
00:18:24
00:20:19
00:19:35
00:20:27
00:20:18
00:21:58
00:20:03
00:20:20
00:21:59
00:20:56
00:22:08
00:21:02
00:22:06
00:20:33
00:23:17
00:22:15
00:22:12
00:23:18

00:21:33

Haller Martin
Pfluger Timo
Leber Patrick
Tremel Jens
Schneider Michael
Schmitt Alexander
Hofmann Nils
Bickel Adam
Menikheim Frank
Weinmann Oliver
Karl Christian
Waégner Jochen
Rudelgass Harald
Ackermann Jakob
Fischer Martin
Lucius Andreas
Roschl Mario

Jan Dvorak
Berschauer Jeremia
Theisz Kevin
Hofstetter Petra
Kregel Niels
HeiBwolf Philipp
Langsam Moritz
Schlie Sven
Hambrecht Volker
Reiner Jakob
Hugel Arno

Fosel Sven

Ebert Simon
Rogner Jan
Konzack David
HeRlinger Steffen
Kapralow Wadim
Seifer Marc
Schmied Sebastian
Neckermann Albin

Vollhardt Henrik
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00:28:54 Schiirlein Sven 00:29:06 Zeller Guido 00:39:46 02:02:31
00:18:55 Bissinger Tatjana 00:21:03 Zhao Lili 00:23:11 01:20:28
00:21:52 Springer Sarah 00:22:24 Metz Isa 00:22:43 01:27:24
00:19:24 Semrau Julia 00:24:08 Kossel Nina 00:26:12 01:29:07
00:20:43 Wacker Romina 00:23:35 Kaupp Tina 00:25:35 01:29:43
00:21:42 Wiist Corina 00:21:54 Hummer Petra 00:26:39 01:29:48
00:21:51 Wildt Sabrina 00:22:27 Leimig Ina 00:24:23 01:30:32
00:20:12 Wonn Lina 00:24:22 Kaup Janin 00:26:18 01:31:03
00:21:49 Cimander Natalie 00:22:52 Throm-WeiBmann Ann-Kathrin 00:27:12 01:31:43
00:22:45 Fritzsch Andrea 00:24:38 Heinz Melanie 00:24:40 01:32:18
00:20:00 Striffler Elke 00:26:49 Hubert Stefanie 00:26:57 01:33:24
00:19:43 Zeiger Susanne 00:26:45 Rummel Manuela 00:29:38 01:34:27
00:21:21 Hofmann Melissa 00:22:44 Weber Sabrina 00:29:57 01:35:01
00:20:07 Henn Carolin 00:27:05 Leiser Katharina 00:27:49 01:35:05
00:21:42 Petschl Sabrina 00:25:40 Morgenstern Kati 00:27:56 01:36:07
00:20:00 Scheu Nicole 00:27:47 Wilhelm Stefanie 00:28:31 01:36:16
00:21:05 Oberndorfer Evelyn 00:27:38 Roller Nadine 00:27:38 01:37:10
00:22:27 Laura Kihlwein 00:24:45 Julia Busch 00:30:10 01:37:12
00:24:09 Schmitt Vanessa 00:24:49 Bawidamann Nadja 00:25:28 01:37:17
00:22:44 Tucci Sarah 00:28:06 Horlein-Throm Nicole 00:28:18 01:37:32
00:25:42 Uhl Daniela 00:25:44 Sommerfeld Stefan 00:26:06 01:37:51
00:19:55 Kaiser Christina 00:28:19 Peterseim Constanze 00:30:07 01:37:56
00:20:51 Lehmann Andrea 00:28:49 Moritz Nora 00:28:50 01:38:57
00:20:46 Neller Simone 00:27:19 Groner Stephanie 00:30:47 01:39:10
00:22:55 Aschenbrenner Kerstin 00:26:01 Boelcke Sina 00:29:01 01:39:55
00:20:52 Schmitt Conni 00:29:02 Kleinhans Madlen 00:29:59 01:39:56
00:23:33 Fiebig Sandra 00:27:56 Hilpert Heike 00:28:29 01:40:18
00:22:28 Winzig Franziska 00:26:58 GreR Christina 00:29:14 01:40:39
00:21:22 Schnur Alexandra 00:28:52 Ams Dunja 00:29:33 01:40:43
00:22:12 Klein Julia 00:28:45 Miihleck Cornelia 00:28:58 01:42:03
00:22:39 Reuter Julia 00:29:03 Ruhl Elke 00:29:24 01:42:08
00:23:33 Brenner Luisa 00:26:47 Dirr Monica 00:29:53 01:42:19
00:21:41 Fleischmann Andrea 00:30:16 Ehrenbrink Anja 00:30:17 01:42:47
00:24:07 Rupp Sandra 00:27:33 Rabe Carina 00:28:14 01:43:11
00:22:24 Herwarth Lena 00:29:20 Landwehr Verena 00:29:40 01:43:39
00:23:24 Pfitzenmaier Pia 00:28:51 Ibsch Corinna 00:29:21 01:43:48
00:23:43 Killian Leoni 00:28:26 Kraft Fenja 00:28:27 01:43:54
00:21:42 Weissmann Stefanie 00:29:45 Schlagmueller Theresa 00:31:13 01:44:13
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Klarle GmbH 1

Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 3
ZF Aftermarket Schweinfurt 1
ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co KG 4
Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis 2
Wirthwein AG 2

Gemeinde Igersheim 2

Magna Spiegelsysteme GmbH 3

JAKO AG 2

Volksbank Main-Tauber eG 1

Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. KG 4

Transporthubscl iment 30 Niec
WITTENSTEIN SE 7

BARTEC 3

Seitz GmbH 1

Deutsche Post AG Bad Mergentheim 1
EP Ehrler Priiftechnik 1

BK GROUP 1

PALUX AG 2

Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. KG 5
Wiirth Industrie Service GmbH & Co. KG 4
WITTENSTEIN SE 8

Rehasan 1

Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis 3

BVS Bauer Volkert Schillinger und Partner mbB 1

bdtronic GmbH 3

BARTEC 4

Magna Spiegelsysteme GmbH 4
Systemair GmbH 2
WITTENSTEIN SE 9

Sonderschrauben GULDNER 1

SCHURK Markelsheim Weinlauben Restaurant 2

Leonhard Weiss GmbH & Co. KG 6
Sparkasse Tauberfranken 2

Wirth Industrie Service GmbH & Co. KG 5
ebm-papst Mulfingen GmbH & Co KG 5
La Flamme Bad Mergentheim 1

Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 4

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH
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Bjorn Ament
Blazic Dragutin
Eich Carsten
Bonk Rafael
Krombach Johannes
Hensel Florian
Baier Alexander
Seibt Hartmut
Hirschlein Fabian
Wettinger Ralf
Wachter Mike
Bauer Harald
Hasenberg David
Mika Steffen
Gahlen John
Balbach Reinhold
Baumbusch Steffen
Arnold Marc
Repp Valerian
Schulz Jack
Kempf Michael
Ludwig Louis
Firmbach Thorsten
Maser Manuel
Geier Dirk
Schumm Carl
Bender Simon
Garcia Javier
Miiller Steffen
Zeihsel Theo
Schmidt Florian
Weiss Raffael
Haas Julian
Sohrweide Dirk
Kahler Michael
Schler Christian
Schultheis Emil

Feinauer Frank

00:20:25
00:24:21
00:20:06
00:21:42
00:23:46
00:22:59
00:22:19
00:22:16
00:23:39
00:25:55
00:23:36
00:18:35
00:21:45
00:24:25
00:25:08
00:20:15
00:24:30
00:24:03
00:20:43
00:23:48
00:23:38
00:21:50
00:23:20
00:24:03
00:24:45
00:22:44
00:25:13
00:22:54
00:23:02
00:22:06
00:22:01
00:23:53
00:23:50
00:22:54
00:24:49
00:22:36
00:21:49

00:27:36

Brenner Patrick
Seidenspinner André
Logan Daniel
Tilgner Christian
Freitag Philipp
Miller Christian
Aubele Klemens
Paris Sylvian
Engert Erhard
Haas Theresa
Druckenmiiller Michael
Karmann Peter
Kohlschreiber Florian
Lésch Hans-Martin
Korkes Marius
Hock Axel
Hammel Oliver
Mann Florian
Kihny Constantin
Scheufele Michael
Reuther Julian
Brand Markus
Lange Ralf
Behringer Philipp
Boppel Madeleine
Hugel Kevin
Popoola Olaniyi
Hetzler Jochen
Noe Thomas
Isabey Philippe
Schneider Christof
Cakutaj Driton
Hofmann Martin
Miinig Manfred
Ehrlich Stephan
Ochslen Thomas
Zieminski Timo

Griindler Imke
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00:22:26 Wunderlich Marion 00:29:21 Ochslen Sandra 00:32:09 01:44:21
00:26:03 Wirth Michaela 00:26:11 Reichert Silvia 00:28:10 01:44:45
00:21:55 Zeiner Andrea 00:30:49 Eich Kirstin 00:31:59 01:44:49
00:22:15 Schneider Laura 00:30:31 Straub Lea 00:30:33 01:45:01
00:23:47 Kaufmann Kathrin 00:28:34 Leimbach Laura 00:29:20 01:45:27
00:23:10 Mark Ann-Kathrin 00:29:32 Hausschild Heike 00:29:55 01:45:36
00:24:04 Nowak Luisa 00:27:36 Riickert Rebecca 00:31:43 01:45:42
00:22:26 Ondrasch Vildana 00:29:22 Faulhaber Anette 00:31:42 01:45:46
00:24:53 Schroder Caroline 00:28:38 Ruger Heike 00:28:40 01:45:50
00:26:07 Kleinschnitz Andreas 00:26:43 Schmitt Ursula 00:27:05 01:45:50
00:23:47 Baumann Tina 00:29:21 Kemmer Bianka 00:29:22 01:46:06
00:20:26 Kipper Seline 00:32:53 Schirmuli Laura 00:34:14 01:46:08
00:21:49 Esterl Anja 00:31:14 Rothenfels Katharina 00:31:26 01:46:14
00:25:08 Frank Gunda 00:28:22 Griesbach Kim 00:29:03 01:46:58
00:25:09 Babsia Anne 00:27:12 Matthes Moni 00:29:36 01:47:05
00:27:09 Langguth Carmen 00:29:47 Kneifl Lotta 00:29:56 01:47:07
00:25:37 Heilmann Lisa 00:25:47 KieRecker Katharina 00:32:21 01:48:15
00:25:19 Haffelt Nicole 00:27:07 Hassoun Nadin 00:32:00 01:48:29
00:22:47 Ries Sabine 00:32:20 Kiinzig Vera 00:33:04 01:48:54
00:23:50 Schmid Saskia 00:30:39 Gaber Heidi 00:30:58 01:49:15
00:23:59 Springer Julia 00:30:34 Herbert Anna 00:31:27 01:49:38
00:21:55 Geyer Svenja 00:32:55 Krist Nadine 00:33:01 01:49:41
00:24:45 Danzow Gabi 00:30:46 Hennegriff Sandra 00:31:12 01:50:03
00:24:12 Trabold Patricia 00:30:55 Schneider Daniela 00:31:07 01:50:17
00:27:54 Haller Hanna 00:28:54 Haller Martin 00:28:54 01:50:27
00:22:46 Anetzberger Antonia 00:32:13 Kiihlwein Sonja 00:33:01 01:50:44
00:25:59 Kaufmann Nina 00:30:11 Blau Franziska 00:30:12 01:51:35
00:22:55 Beteo Andreea 00:32:42 Haberlen Silvia 00:33:14 01:51:45
00:23:30 Heyne Susanne 00:32:38 Kieser Jennifer 00:32:38 01:51:48
00:22:15 Ullmann Elisabeth 00:33:35 Ocker Sophie 00:33:59 01:51:55
00:24:28 Heidinger Nicole 00:30:57 Doffinger Marina 00:34:31 01:51:57
00:24:45 Otto Simone 00:31:15 Helebrant Hannah 00:32:18 01:52:11
00:24:14 Balbach Carmen 00:30:58 Miehe Nancy 00:34:00 01:53:02
00:23:14 Warmula Sarah 00:31:59 Eckelmann Deborah 00:35:09 01:53:16
00:25:15 Kaspar Elena 00:31:28 Ort Melissa 00:31:46 01:53:18
00:23:20 Burkert Pia 00:31:08 Wacker Susanne 00:36:17 01:53:21
00:24:01 Beer Lea 00:33:07 Neubauer Diana 00:34:28 01:53:25
00:28:22 Engert Franz 00:28:41 Gotz Irmela 00:28:49 01:53:28
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108
109
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111
112

113

Jugendhilfe Creglingen e.V. 1
Wirthwein AG 3

BARTEC 5

JAKO AG 3

Hofmann Menii-Manufaktur GmbH 2
KARDIOTEAM Dr. Bauer & Dr. Hahn 1
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 5
WITTENSTEIN SE 10

TecAlliance GmbH 2

Georg Schumann GmbH & Co KG 1
bdtronic GmbH 4

BK GROUP 2

Magna Spiegelsysteme GmbH 5
Gemeinde Igersheim 3
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 6
UFT 1

MHZ Hachtel GmbH & Co.KG 1
Seitz GmbH 2

Haus Sonnenberg GmbH 2

BARTEC 6

Magna Spiegelsysteme GmbH 6
Béckerei & Café Bamberger 1
Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis 4
TecAlliance GmbH 3

La Flamme Bad Mergentheim 2
Systemair GmbH 3

Volksbank Main-Tauber eG 2
Hofmann Menii-Manufaktur GmbH 3
BVS Bauer Volkert Schillinger und Partner mbB 2
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 7
Sonderschrauben GULDNER 2

MHZ Hachtel GmbH & Co.KG 2
TecAlliance GmbH 4

Seitz GmbH 3

Jugendhilfe Creglingen e.V. 2
Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis 5

La Flamme Bad Mergentheim 3

Tageselternverein Main-Tauber-Kreis e.V. 1
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Fritz Werner

Meyer Gerhard
Bauer Patrick

Pietz Moritz

Miiller Alexander
Helebrant Jochen
Kappler Dr. Michael
Schlauch Markus
Métzsch Stefan
Elsner Jochen
Henninger Daniel
Tripps Marvin
Tremmel Frank
Leber Timo
Schumann Linda
Weinschenk Jonathan
Grosser Ronny
Bauer Roman
Sommerfeld Ronja
Schmitt Stefan
Eberhardt David
Schneider Wilhelm
Mechler Karlheinz
Stolze Thomas
Tessmann Finn
Hornung Karsten
Griinder Carsten
Jung Lukas
Schurlein Sven
Depner Manfred
Horn Dennis
Baglieri-Wolpert Angelo
Schmidt Till

Babsia Markus
Ajjan Alhadid Kotaiba
Ganz Tobias
Widmann Michael

KrauB Irina

00:25:18
00:24:30
00:26:16
00:27:46
00:23:33
00:23:15
00:28:44
00:22:18
00:23:53
00:24:26
00:23:16
00:25:20
00:23:02
00:26:35
00:29:05
00:21:31
00:22:51
00:26:27
00:27:05
00:26:49
00:23:35
00:22:53
00:24:43
00:28:16
00:24:43
00:27:00
00:30:36
00:27:38
00:29:06
00:30:33
00:24:57
00:23:22
00:28:56
00:30:27
00:31:38
00:27:27
00:28:40

00:35:12

Ebert Michael
Gehardt Christian
Lanig Ralph
Henn Verena
Teufel Julian
Schussler Gudrun
Olson Nathan
Hehn Benedikt
Hornung Marc
Kiihlwein Michael
Ulshofer Christian
FoR3 Tobias
Krénzle Alexander
Buck Rainer
Al-Heeti Saif
Zippel Martin
Stumpf Alexander
Heen Tobias
Eichhorn Tilman
Emmerling Marius
Bechthold Eugen
Leer Thomas
Obermeier Andy
Becker Christian
Krasnojarskij David
Hermann Ralf
Grimm Jurgen
Hallmen Rolf
Schmitt Barbara
Henning Margarete
Neubert Robin
Hoy Robert

Ries Maximilian
Kugel Tim
Schwarz Thomas
Hofling Charly
Menig Marvin

Rosenitsch Teresa

terme: e
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00:27:04 Belskaya Ekaterina 00:28:49 Lober Josefine 00:32:45 01:53:56
00:25:02 Schéfer Anna 00:30:09 Renk Elisabeth 00:34:42 01:54:23
00:26:28 Krawietz Dana 00:30:29 Englert Heidi 00:31:14 01:54:27
00:28:59 Hofmann Carolin 00:29:01 Cyran Christian 00:29:31 01:55:17
00:27:22 Schaper Nena 00:31:51 Kimmelmann Carolin 00:32:33 01:55:19
00:27:43 Hahn Ulrich 00:28:13 Keim Marianne 00:36:20 01:55:31
00:28:56 Schmieder Jutta 00:28:58 Colditz Miriam 00:28:58 01:55:36
00:22:36 Véth Sabrina 00:35:09 Weitz Franziska 00:35:50 01:55:53
00:26:24 Bréauninger Larissa 00:32:14 Schindler Nadja 00:33:31 01:56:02
00:24:45 Lanig-Wyes Kerstin 00:28:53 Mertens Coletta 00:38:35 01:56:39
00:23:17 Lantmeeters Elisabeth 00:33:24 Zhao Lili 00:36:48 01:56:45
00:25:32 Sappler Rebekka 00:33:15 Martin Christine 00:33:17 01:57:24
00:23:11 Weingartner Dominique 00:35:41 Guldenschuh Michaela 00:35:43 01:57:37
00:27:37 Hofmann Verena 00:31:46 Gehringer Kerstin 00:32:22 01:58:20
00:29:11 Bohrer Torsten 00:29:27 Eckert Simone 00:30:56 01:58:39
00:22:56 ReiBer Anna 00:37:04 Smejkal Lisa 00:37:18 01:58:49
00:22:52 Scherer Sabine 00:35:52 Burgis Jennifer 00:37:30 01:59:05
00:27:14 Lehmann Sarah 00:32:41 Repp Inna 00:33:18 01:59:40
00:30:41 Leichtle Troy 00:31:06 Striegler Norma 00:31:49 02:00:41
00:27:07 Fritzmann Bettina 00:33:36 Loose Denise 00:33:47 02:01:19
00:24:10 Kriiger Jessica 00:36:48 Kulcsar Tiinde 00:36:49 02:01:22
00:22:56 Véth Elisabeth 00:30:56 Kochle Ute 00:46:50 02:03:35
00:25:21 Loffler Martina 00:36:44 Lotter Katharina 00:38:08 02:04:56
00:28:42 Reuter Jana 00:33:47 Martin Anna-Lena 00:34:59 02:05:44
00:27:39 Ries Jule 00:36:28 Klingert Ronja 00:37:22 02:06:12
00:28:08 Schéfer Linda 00:35:33 Schmitt Kathrin 00:35:34 02:06:15
00:30:50 lkas Gudrun 00:31:59 Zeller Sabrina 00:32:52 02:06:17
00:27:53 Hack Maike 00:35:27 Barukcic Antonia 00:36:55 02:07:53
00:29:47 Scherer Kathrin 00:30:00 Zeller Guido 00:39:46 02:08:39
00:30:56 Kosik Annemarie 00:30:57 Ala Afrim 00:37:34 02:10:00
00:28:25 Langpeter Michelle 00:38:14 Schneider Kerstin 00:38:56 02:10:32
00:29:11 Hofmann Kristin 00:37:37 Mende Silvia 00:41:11 02:11:21
00:29:43 Langohr Kerstin 00:35:13 Seubert Viktoria 00:39:00 02:12:52
00:32:40 Calabro Kathrin 00:34:31 Hinze Elke 00:36:35 02:14:13
00:31:53 Frei Anita 00:36:22 Sikaljuk Angelika 00:37:16 02:17:09
00:28:02 Lang Carolin 00:40:17 Celebi Ozlem 00:41:52 02:17:38
00:35:36 Hertlein Lisa 00:37:28 Fuhrmann Natalie 00:38:00 02:19:44
00:36:02 Rosenitsch Martin 00:36:02 Metzler Harald 00:36:04 02:23:20
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114 ITW Motion 1 G Hofmann Thomas 00:21:08 Scheuring Kilian 00:22:53 Henneberger Sonja 00:26:46 Ulsamer Gabriela 01:16:48 02:27:35
115 MHZ Hachtel GmbH & Co.KG 3 G Englert Rene 00:34:01 Ludwig Uwe 00:34:06 Hanft Nicole 00:41:11 Weber Birgit 00:41:12 02:30:30
116 ITW Automotive Products GmbH 2 G Christian Schmidt 00:22:54 Aaron Ressler 00:22:59 Sonja Denninger 00:35:16 Reimer Manu 01:17:49 02:38:58
117 "Fauna" Wildpark GmbH 1 G Kutirov Elena 00:27:07 Ala Mendi 00:29:56 Dastig Jonas 00:30:38 Hau Katrin 01:12:59 02:40:40
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